



Street Address 2020 Avondown Rd Forney Tx 75126

Forney Tx 75126 Phone: (972) 637 - 7770 Fax: (855) 965 - 6464 www.truckincs.com

DISPATCH - CARRIER AGREEMENT

This DISPATCH -	CARRIER Agreem	ent (hereinafter	"AGREEME	NT") is made and entered into
this DAY of	•			CKINCS (" DISPATCHER ") and
		, a Registered	Motor Carrier	with the FMCSA. MC#
	, DOT# _		("CAR	RIER"); collectively referred to
as the "PARTIES	.,,			
				OR providing "LOAD ers and Direct Shippers and
	e terms and condition			ants and undertakings herein, PARTIES hereto warrant,
DISPATCHER fo freight rates, and	r the sole purpose of processing paperwand obtaining Certifi	of locating and ork between F	acquiring freig reight Brokers	DISPATCHER, to act as my plot shipments, negotiating , Freight Forwarders and ed in order to expedite
•			•	ATTACHMENT "A" of this HER on behalf of CARRIER
liability resulting f agrees to hold DI	from the loss or dan	nage to any fre ess from persoi	ight transporte nal injury or pr	mnify DISPATCHER from any ed by CARRIER, and also operty damage which may
Federal and State connection with a	e courts located in (COUNTYoversies arising	out of this Agı	omit to the jurisdiction of the , STATE in reement. This agreement shall TATE of
IN WITNESS WH shown above.	IEREOF, we have e	executed this A	GREEMENT :	as of the date and year first
TRUCKINGS DI	ISPATCH COMPAI	NY M	OTOR CARR	IER
Printed Name:			rinted	
			ame:	
Signature:		Si	gnature:	
Date:	1 1	D:	ate:	1 1



TRUCKINCS Street Address

Street Address 2020 Avondown Rd Forney Tx 75126

Forney Tx 75126 Phone: (972) 637 - 7770 Fax: (855) 965 - 6464 www.truckincs.com

DISPATCH - CARRIER AGREEMENT

Other Instructions / Information						
_						